Savannah State vs East Carolina (03/19/13 at Greenville, N.C.(Minges Coliseum))

Official Basketball Box Score

Official Basketball Box Score
Savannah State vs East Carolina
03/19/13 7 P.M. at Greenville, N.C. (Minges Coliseum)

VISITORS: Savannah State 19-15

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S
MIN
22 HASSAN,Rashad....... £ 4-7 0-0 0-1 0 4 4 4 8 2 1 1 0
22
34 LOUIS,Arnold........ f 6-11 1-2 2-5 2 4 6 4 15 2 2 0 2
32
01 BLACKMAN, Preston.... g 3-11 1-4 1-2 0O 4 4 1 8 4 4 0 0
31
05 SMITH,Cedric........ g 3-4 0-0 0-1 3 1 4 1 6 3 2 1 3
31
20 WILLIAMS,Deven...... g 6-15 3-6 3-4 2 1 3 0O 18 4 2 0 2
29
00 BURGER,Robert....... 1-3 0-2 0-0 0O 0 O 2 2 1 1 0 1
19
10 HENDLEY, Patrick..... 1-1 0-0 0-0 0o 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 O
3
11 WILSON, Stephen...... 0-1 0-0 0-1 0O 0 O 1 0O 2 0 0 0
10
23 SPEARS,Christopher.. 1-2 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 1 2 0 0 0 O
0
44 SMITH,Jyles......... 2-4 0-0 0-0 7 4 11 3 4 1 1 4 1
17

TEAM. & @ittt et e e e ee 2 1 3

TotalS. e, 27-59 5-14 6-14 16 21 37 17 65 19 13 6 9
200
TOTAL FG% 1lst Half: 13-34 38.2% 2nd Half: 14-25 56.0% Game: 45.8% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 4-8 50.0% 2nd Half: 1-6 16.7% Game: 35.7% REBS
F Throw % 1lst Half: 2-3 66.7% 2nd Half: 4-11 36.4% Game: 42.9% 1,1
HOME TEAM: East Carolina 19-12

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S
MIN
02 Kemp, Maurice....... f 5-13 1-2 10-14 2 7 9 2 21 o 2 2 4
37
05 Armstrong, TV....... f 1-3 0-0 1-2 1 1 2 1 3 0 3 1 0

12


http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/maurice_kemp_771936.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/ty_armstrong_815493.html

12 Sampson, Robert..... f 4-7 0-1 1-4 5 9 14 2 9 0 3 3 3
36

00 Paul, Miguel........ g 2-8 2-6 4-4 1 2 3 3 10 9 4 0 1
38
22 CAMPBELL, Paris..... g 2-5 1-3 0-0 0O 3 3 2 5 2 1 2 1
34
01 Richmond, Akeem..... 5-10 4-8 0-0 0O 0 O 2 14 2 1 0 1
30
04 williams, Prince.... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 0 0O 0 0 0 O
2
20 Bowden, Shamarr..... 0-1 0-0 4-6 0O 0 O 0 4 0 1 0 1
7
34 Zangari, Michael.... 0-1 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 2 0O 0 1 0 O
3
41 Guilmette, Marshall. 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 1 0O 0 0 0 O
1

TEAM. ..ttt iiiie e en 4 1 5

Totals....oovevenn.. 19-48 8-20 20-30 13 23 36 15 66 19 16 8 11
200
TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 7-24 29.2% 2nd Half: 12-24 50.0% Game: 39.6% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 2-7 28.6% 2nd Half: 6-13 46.2% Game: 40.0% REBS
F Throw % 1st Half: 9-18 50.0% 2nd Half: 11-12 91.7% Game: 66.7% 4

Officials: Sean Casady, Keith Fogelman, Anthony Franklin
Technical fouls: Savannah State-HENDLEY, Patrick. East Carolina-None.
Attendance: 2053

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Savannah State................ 32 33 - 65
East Carolina........oeueeeun.. 25 41 - 66

2013 CIT First Round

Points in the paint-SSUM 34,ECU 22. Points off turnovers-SSUM 17,ECU 12.
2nd chance points-SSUM 14,ECU 13. Fast break points-SSUM 6,ECU 12.

Bench points-SSUM 10,ECU 18. Score tied-1 time. Lead changed-3 times.
Last FG-SSUM 2nd-00:25, ECU 2nd-00:47.

Largest lead-SSUM by 15 1st-04:33, ECU by 1 2nd-00:47.

Play-by-Play

Play-by-Play
Savannah State vs East Carolina
03/19/13 7 P.M. at Greenville, N.C. (Minges Coliseum)

1st PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: East Carolina TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS:
Savannah State

MISSED JUMPER by Kemp, Maurice 19:47
REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM) 19:47
MISSED FT SHOT by Sampson, Robert 19:33 FOUL by

BLACKMAN, Preston (P1T1)
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REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
MISSED FT SHOT by Sampson, Robert
(DEF) by (TEAM)

PTR by WILLIAMS, Deven

HASSAN, Rashad

MISSED JUMPER by CAMPBELL, Paris
(DEF) by BLACKMAN, Preston
REBOUND (DEF) by CAMPBELL, Paris
PTR by BLACKMAN, Preston

LOUIS,Arnold (P1T2)
TURNOVR by Armstrong, Ty
STEAL by Sampson, Robert
LOUIS,Arnold

TURNOVR by Paul, Miguel

LOUIS,Arnold

LAYUP by BLACKMAN, Preston [FB/PNT]
GOOD! DUNK by Armstrong, Ty [PNT]
ASSIST by Kemp, Maurice

PTR by WILLIAMS, Deven

LOUIS,Arnold

MISSED JUMPER by Armstrong, Ty
REBOUND (OFF) by Sampson, Robert
MISSED JUMPER by Sampson, Robert
(DEF) by HASSAN,Rashad

SMITH, Cedric

TURNOVR by Sampson, Robert
REBOUND (DEF) by Kemp, Maurice
JUMPER by HASSAN, Rashad
TURNOVR by Kemp, Maurice

BURGER, Robert

MEDIA

JUMPER by SMITH, Jyles
(OFF) by SMITH,Jyles
IN by SMITH,Jyles [PNT]

MISSED 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem
REBOUND (OFF) by Kemp, Maurice

SMITH, Jyles (P1T3)

MISSED FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
MISSED FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)

(DEF) by (DEADBALL)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
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REBOUND
GOOD! 3
ASSIST by
REBOUND
MISSED 3

FOUL by

TURNOVR by

STEAL by

GOOD!

GOOD! 3

ASSIST by

REBOUND

TURNOVR by

MISSED

STEAL by
TIMEOUT
MISSED
REBOUND

GOOD! TIP-

FOUL by

REBOUND
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BLOCK by CAMPBELL, Paris
JUMPER by WILLIAMS, Deven

(OFF) by SMITH,Jyles

BLOCK by Armstrong, Ty

LAYUP by SMITH,Cedric

REBOUND (DEF) by Armstrong, Ty

BURGER, Robert (P1T4)

MISSED FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
SMITH, Jyles (P2T5)

REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)

LAYUP by LOUIS,Arnold [PNT]

BLACKMAN, Preston

FOUL by Kemp, Maurice (P1T1)
SHOT by LOUIS,Arnold

REBOUND (DEF) by Kemp, Maurice
TURNOVR by Bowden, Shamarr

JUMPER by HASSAN, Rashad

BLACKMAN, Preston
MISSED LAYUP by Kemp, Maurice
(DEF) by LOUIS,Arnold

BLACKMAN, Preston
GOOD! JUMPER by Kemp, Maurice [PNT]
ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

LAYUP by HASSAN,Rashad [PNT]

BURGER, Robert

MISSED JUMPER by Kemp, Maurice
HASSAN, Rashad

REBOUND (OFF) by Sampson, Robert
MISSED JUMPER by Sampson, Robert
(DEF) by LOUIS,Arnold

BLACKMAN, Preston

STEAL by Kemp, Maurice

MISSED 3 PTR by CAMPBELL, Paris
(DEF) by BLACKMAN, Preston
REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
LAYUP by WILSON, Stephen

HASSAN, Rashad (P1To)

TIMEOUT media

GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
DUNK by HASSAN, Rashad

MISSED 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem
(DEF) by BLACKMAN, Preston
REBOUND (DEF) by Paul, Miguel
LAYUP by BLACKMAN, Preston
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GOOD! LAYUP by Richmond, Akeem [FB/PNT]

ASSIST by CAMPBELL, Paris
JUMPER by HASSAN, Rashad

BLACKMAN, Preston
MISSED 3 PTR by Paul, Miguel
(DEF) by HASSAN, Rashad

JUMPER by LOUIS,Arnold

WILSON, Stephen

GOOD! 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem
ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

FOUL by Richmond, Akeem (P1T2)
SHOT by WILLIAMS, Deven

SHOT by WILLIAMS, Deven

MISSED JUMPER by Armstrong, Ty
REBOUND (OFF) by Armstrong, Ty
GOOD! FT SHOT by Armstrong, Ty
SPEARS, Christopher (P1T7)
MISSED FT SHOT by Armstrong, Ty
(DEF) by HASSAN, Rashad

REBOUND (DEF) by Kemp, Maurice
PTR by WILLIAMS, Deven

TURNOVR by Armstrong, Ty

MEDIA

STEAL by Richmond, Akeem
BURGER, Robert

MISSED LAYUP by Kemp, Maurice
(DEF) by HASSAN, Rashad

HASSAN, Rashad
STEAL by Kemp, Maurice
TURNOVR by Kemp, Maurice

WILLIAMS, Deven
BLOCK by CAMPBELL, Paris
JUMPER by WILLIAMS, Deven

(OFF) by SMITH, Cedric
PTR by BURGER, Robert
(OFF) by SMITH, Cedric
PTR by LOUIS,Arnold

HASSAN, Rashad

MISSED 3 PTR by Paul, Miguel

(DEF) by LOUIS,Arnold

FOUL by Armstrong, Ty (P1T3)

REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
LAYUP by LOUIS,Arnold

GOOD! DUNK by Kemp, Maurice [FB/PNT]

10:
10:
: 36

10

10

10:
09:
09:
09:
09:
08:

08:

08
08

08:

07:

07:
07:

07:

07:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:
:35

05

05:

59
59

:36

08
38
38
13
13
48

48

: 20
: 20
08:

15

15

41

15
15

14

04

45

44

43

42

39

37

35

35

23

23

04

04

29

12-20

12-21

12-22

13-22

13-25

15-25

v 12

Vv 10

GOOD !
ASSIST by
REBOUND
GOOD !

ASSIST by

GOOD! FT

GOOD! FT

FOUL by
REBOUND

MISSED 3

TIMEOUT
TURNOVR by
REBOUND

TURNOVR by

STEAL by
MISSED
REBOUND
MISSED 3
REBOUND
GoOD! 3
ASSIST by

REBOUND

MISSED
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ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

PTR by WILLIAMS, Deven

SMITH, Cedric
FOUL by Richmond, Akeem (P2T4)
TURNOVR by Richmond, Akeem

JUMPER by WILLIAMS,Deven
(OFF) by SMITH,Jyles

by SMITH,Jyles [PNT]

GOOD! FT SHOT by Bowden, Shamarr
HASSAN, Rashad (P2T8)

GOOD! FT SHOT by Bowden, Shamarr
MISSED FT SHOT by Bowden, Shamarr
REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)

GOOD! LAYUP by Sampson, Robert [PNT]

ASSIST by Kemp, Maurice

SMITH, Jyles
STEAL by Sampson, Robert

GOOD! 3 PTR by CAMPBELL, Paris [FB]

ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

MEDIA

BLOCK by Sampson, Robert

LAYUP by WILLIAMS, Deven

REBOUND (DEF) by CAMPBELL, Paris
MISSED JUMPER by Kemp, Maurice
(DEF) by SMITH,Jyles

BLOCK by Sampson, Robert

JUMPER by WILLIAMS, Deven

(OFF) by SMITH,Jyles

REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
JUMPER by SMITH, Jyles

MISSED LAYUP by Kemp, Maurice
(DEF) by SMITH,Jyles

REBOUND (DEF) by CAMPBELL, Paris
JUMPER by BLACKMAN, Preston

MISSED FT SHOT by Bowden, Shamarr

SMITH, Cedric (P1T9)

REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Bowden, Shamarr
GOOD! FT SHOT by Bowden, Shamarr
STEAL by Bowden, Shamarr
WILLIAMS, Deven

MISSED LAYUP by Bowden, Shamarr
SMITH, Cedric

(DEF) by BLACKMAN, Preston
BLOCK by Kemp, Maurice
JUMPER by BLACKMAN, Preston

(OFF) by (TEAM)

05
05

05

04:
:58
: 36

04
04

04

04

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
03:

03:
03:
03:
:29

03

03:

03:
:52

02

02

02

02

02:
02:
0l:
01:
01l:

01:
122

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

129
: 20

: 20

58

:36

:33

16

16
16
16
07
07
49

45

43

43

19

18

: 30

:29

126

12

01

41

41

41

41

19

17

13

12

15-28

15-30

16-30

17-30

19-30

22-30

23-30
24-30

v 13

v 7
vV 6

GOOD! 3

ASSIST by

MISSED
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REBOUND
MISSED
REBOUND
MISSED
REBOUND
MISSED

FOUL by

TURNOVR Dby
BLOCK by
REBOUND
MISSED

REBOUND


http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/miguel_paul_712933.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/akeem_richmond_772514.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/akeem_richmond_772514.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/robert_sampson_712931.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/maurice_kemp_771936.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/robert_sampson_712931.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/miguel_paul_712933.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/robert_sampson_712931.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/maurice_kemp_771936.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/robert_sampson_712931.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/robert_sampson_712931.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/maurice_kemp_771936.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/shamarr_bowden_771989.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/ecu/sports/m-baskbl/mtt/maurice_kemp_771936.html

BLOCK by Kemp, Maurice
LAYUP by BLACKMAN, Preston

(OFF) by WILLIAMS, Deven
PTR by BLACKMAN, Preston

(OFF) by WILLIAMS, Deven
REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert

JUMPER by HASSAN,Rashad
GOOD! FT SHOT by Sampson, Robert

HASSAN, Rashad (P3T10)

MISSED FT SHOT by Sampson, Robert

(DEF) by HENDLEY, Patrick
30sec

JUMPER by WILLIAMS, Deven

01:

01:

00

00

00

00

00:

00

00:

07

05

:50

:50

:26

122

22

121

02

25-30

25-32

vV 5

v

MISSED

REBOUND
MISSED 3
REBOUND
MISSED

FOUL by
REBOUND
TIMEOUT

GOOD!

Savannah State 32,

1st period-only

East Carolina 25

InPaint Pts-T/0O 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties

Leads
Savannah State 2 0
0
East Carolina 7 0

0
2nd PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: East Carolina TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS:
Savannah State
TURNOVR by CAMPBELL, Paris 19:41

19:40 STEAL by
SMITH, Cedric

19:38 25-34 VvV 9 GOOD!
LAYUP by WILLIAMS,Deven [FB/PNT]

19:38 ASSIST by
SMITH, Cedric
TURNOVR by Armstrong, Ty 19:09 STEAL by
LOUIS,Arnold

19:00 MISSED 3
PTR by LOUIS,Arnold

19:00 REBOUND
(OFF) by SMITH,Jyles

18:53 TIMEOUT
30sec

18:42 TURNOVR by
BLACKMAN, Preston
STEAL by Sampson, Robert 18:41
MISSED 3 PTR by Paul, Miguel 18:34 REBOUND
(DEF) by LOUIS,Arnold
FOUL by Sampson, Robert (P1T1) 18:31
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LAYUP by LOUIS,Arnold [PNT]

WILLIAMS, Deven
TURNOVR by Zangari, Michael

SMITH, Cedric
PTR by WILLIAMS, Deven

(OFF) by SMITH,Jyles

FOUL by Zangari, Michael (P1T2)
REBOUND (DEF) by (TEAM)

JUMPER by LOUIS,Arnold

MISSED JUMPER by Zangari, Michael
SMITH, Jyles

REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)

TURNOVR by Paul, Miguel

SMITH, Cedric

SMITH, Cedric

STEAL by Kemp, Maurice

MISSED LAYUP by Kemp, Maurice
SMITH, Jyles

REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)

GOOD! 3 PTR by Kemp, Maurice
ASSIST by Richmond, Akeem

LAYUP by LOUIS,Arnold [PNT]

WILLIAMS, Deven

MISSED 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem
REBOUND (OFF) by Sampson, Robert
MISSED 3 PTR by Paul, Miguel
(DEF) by WILLIAMS, Deven

JUMPER by SMITH,Cedric [PNT]
MISSED 3 PTR by Sampson, Robert
(DEF) by SMITH,Jyles

FOUL by Zangari, Michael (P2T3)

media
JUMPER by LOUIS,Arnold

(OFF) by LOUIS,Arnold

FOUL by Guilmette, Marshall (P1T4)
SHOT by LOUIS,Arnold

REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
SHOT by LOUIS,Arnold

TURNOVR by Sampson, Robert
TURNOVR by Paul, Miguel

SMITH, Jyles

LAYUP by SMITH,Cedric [PNT]
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:57

:57
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54
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51
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27
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15
15
10

48

: 30

:28
128

:13

13

11

11

:53
143
14:

42

: 33

25-36

28-36

28-38

28-40

28-41

28-43

v 11

v 8

Vv 10

v 12

vV 13

vV 15

GOOD!

ASSIST by

STEAL by
MISSED 3

REBOUND

MISSED

BLOCK by

STEAL by

TURNOVR by

BLOCK by

GOOD'!

ASSIST by

REBOUND
GOOD!

REBOUND

TIMEOUT
MISSED

REBOUND
GOOD! FT

MISSED FT

STEAL by

GOOD!
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SMITH, Jyles

LOUIS,Arnold

STEAL by Paul, Miguel

GOOD! DUNK by Kemp, Maurice [PNT]
ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

LAYUP by SMITH,Cedric [FB/PNT]
BLACKMAN, Preston

SMITH,Jyles (P3T1)

MISSED JUMPER by Richmond, Akeem
REBOUND (OFF) by Kemp, Maurice
GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
LOUIS,Arnold (P2T2)

GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
FOUL by CAMPBELL, Paris (P1T5)
SHOT by BLACKMAN, Preston

REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
SHOT by BLACKMAN, Preston

GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
HASSAN, Rashad (P4T3)

MISSED FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
(DEF) by HENDLEY, Patrick

REBOUND (DEF) by Kemp, Maurice
PTR by BURGER,Robert

GOOD! LAYUP by CAMPBELL, Paris [FB/PNT]
ASSIST by Kemp, Maurice

REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
PTR by BLACKMAN, Preston

TIMEOUT MEDIA

GOOD! DUNK by Sampson, Robert [PNT]
ASSIST by CAMPBELL, Paris

BLOCK by Sampson, Robert

LAYUP by LOUIS,Arnold

REBOUND (DEF) by Sampson, Robert
TURNOVR by Paul, Miguel

LAYUP by LOUIS,Arnold [PNT]

WILLIAMS, Deven

GOOD! 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem
ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

FOUL by Paul, Miguel (P1T6)

JUMPER by WILLIAMS,Deven [PNT]
GOOD! 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem
ASSIST by Kemp, Maurice

LAYUP by HENDLEY, Patrick [PNT]

WILLIAMS, Deven

GOOD! FT SHOT by Paul, Miguel
TECHNCL by HENDLEY, Patrick
GOOD! FT SHOT by Paul, Miguel
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13

11
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ASSIST by

TURNOVR by

GOOD !
ASSIST by

FOUL by

FOUL by

GOOD! FT
MISSED FT
FOUL by
REBOUND

MISSED 3

MISSED 3

MISSED

GOOD!

ASSIST by

GOOD!

GOOD!
ASSIST by

FOUL
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GOOD! DUNK by Sampson, Robert [PNT]

ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

JUMPER by SPEARS,Christopher

(OFF) by SMITH,Jyles

JUMPER by SPEARS,Christopher [PNT]

SMITH, Cedric

BURGER, Robert (P2T4)

TIMEOUT media

GOOD! 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem
ASSIST by Kemp, Maurice

JUMPER by BURGER, Robert
WILSON, Stephen

30sec

GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice
WILSON, Stephen (P1T5)

GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice

JUMPER by WILLIAMS, Deven

(OFF) by (TEAM)

PTR by BLACKMAN, Preston
LOUIS,Arnold

GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice

LOUIS,Arnold (P3To6)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Kemp, Maurice

JUMPER by BLACKMAN, Preston [PNT]

GOOD! 3 PTR by Paul, Miguel
ASSIST by Kemp, Maurice
TIMEOUT 30sec

REBOUND (DEF) by Paul, Miguel
JUMPER by BLACKMAN, Preston
GOOD! LAYUP by Sampson, Robert
ASSIST by Paul, Miguel

FOUL by Sampson, Robert (P2T7)
SHOT by WILLIAMS, Deven

REBOUND (DEF) by Kemp, Maurice
SHOT by WILLIAMS, Deven

MISSED 3 PTR by CAMPBELL, Paris
SMITH, Jyles

REBOUND (OFF) by Sampson, Robert

TURNOVR by Sampson, Robert

WILLIAMS, Deven

WILLIAMS, Deven
STEAL by CAMPBELL, Paris
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59-62

MISSED
REBOUND
GOOD !
ASSIST by

FOUL by

GOOD !
ASSIST by
TIMEOUT

FOUL by

MISSED
REBOUND
GooD! 3
ASSIST by

FOUL by

GOOD!

MISSED

GOOD! FT

MISSED FT

BLOCK by

STEAL by

TURNOVR by
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TIMEOUT 30sec 03:04
GOOD! LAYUP by Kemp, Maurice [PNT] 02:56 o6l-62 V 1
ASSIST by Paul, Miguel 02:56
TIMEOUT media 02:48
02:34 TURNOVR by
BLACKMAN, Preston
STEAL by Kemp, Maurice 02:33
MISSED 3 PTR by Kemp, Maurice 02:26 REBOUND
(DEF) by SMITH, Cedric
02:00 MISSED 3
PTR by WILLIAMS, Deven
02:00 REBOUND
(OFF) by SMITH, Cedric
FOUL by Paul, Miguel (P2T8) 01:57 MISSED FT
SHOT by SMITH,Cedric
REBOUND (DEF) by Kemp, Maurice 01:57
MISSED JUMPER by Paul, Miguel 01:27 BLOCK by
SMITH, Jyles
01:26 REBOUND
(DEF) by SMITH, Jyles
FOUL by CAMPBELL, Paris (P2T9) 01:20 MISSED FT
SHOT by WILSON, Stephen
01:20 REBOUND
(OFF) by LOUIS,Arnold
FOUL by Kemp, Maurice (P2T10) 01:17 MISSED FT
SHOT by LOUIS,Arnold
01:17 REBOUND
(OFF) by (DEADBALL)
01:17 61-63 V 2 GOOD! FT
SHOT by LOUIS,Arnold
MISSED 3 PTR by Richmond, Akeem 00:57
REBOUND (OFF) by Paul, Miguel 00:57
GOOD! 3 PTR by Paul, Miguel [FB] 00:47 64-63 H 1
ASSIST by Richmond, Akeem 00:47
00:42 TIMEOUT
TEAM
00:25 64-65 VvV 1 GOOD!
LAYUP by HASSAN,Rashad [PNT]
FOUL by Paul, Miguel (P3T11) 00:25 MISSED FT
SHOT by HASSAN, Rashad
REBOUND (DEF) by Kemp, Maurice 00:25
MISSED LAYUP by Paul, Miguel 00:14
REBOUND (OFF) by Sampson, Robert 00:14
GOOD! FT SHOT by Paul, Miguel 00:13 65-65 T 1 FOUL by
LOUIS,Arnold (P4T7)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Paul, Miguel 00:13 66-65 H 1
00:09 TIMEOUT
30sec
East Carolina 66, Savannah State 65
2nd period-only InPaint Pts-T/O 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties
Leads

Savannah State
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